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The menu of Uva from RICHBORO comprises about 140 different courses and drinks. On average you pay
about $17.9 for a dish / drink. UVA restaurant offers a mix of highs and lows according to recent reviews. While
the food is consistently delicious and well-prepared, the service seems to be a point of contention for some
diners. Complaints range from slow service to inattentive staff, with some customers feeling forgotten after
finishing their meals. The atmosphere varies depending on the day, with Saturday nights being better suited to
larger groups due to the noise levels. Another point of concern is the 3.5% surcharge for credit card payments,
which some find off-putting. On a positive note, many diners praise the food quality, with standout dishes like the
scallops, shrimp, and langostino lobster over homemade linguini receiving high praise. Overall, UVA seems to
offer a mixed experience, with some patrons raving about the food and ambiance, while others are left wanting
more in terms of service and overall experience.
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Mains

LINGUINE WITH CLAMS

Antipasti

BURRATA

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Pizze
TUSCANY

Snacks
BRUSCHETTA

Sandwiches
DELIZIOSO

Drinks

BEER

Rice

RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO

Chicken

FRENCH CHICKEN

Pizza - Klein @ 20Cm

VALENTINO

$12.5

$14.5

$22.5

$9.5

$22.5

$12.0

$29.5

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Antipasti - Starters

CARPACCIO

Steaks

FILLET

Pizza Small @ 26Cm

FRUITTI DI MARE

Main Course
CHICKEN DI LA CASA

Al Forno*
BAKED ZITI

Penne
PENNE VODKA

Chops

VEAL CHOP

Rigatoni

RIGATONI PRIMAVERA

Wine

MARSALA

Medaillons

SCALOPPINI

$40.0

$16.5

$28.5

$38.5

$18.5

$25.5
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Vegetables

MEADLY VEGETABLES

Digestivi - Digestifs

LIMONCELLO

Pizza- @ 28Cm

VEGETABLES

Fleischgerichte Vom
Kalbsriicken

PICCATA

Carne E Pesce

POLLO SALVATORE

Baked Dishes

MIXED SALAD

Entree
RACK OF LAMB

Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Seafood Specialties
STUFFED SHRIMP

Small Appetizers

MIXED APPETIZER

Pasta Specialties

LINGUINI PRIMAVERA

$25.5

$12.5

$8.5

$34.5

$19.5

$16.5

Italian Specialties
ARANCINI

Meat & Fish

CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA $12.5

Soup & Chili

PASTA FAGIOLI $6.5

Veal

VEAL MARSALA

Appetizers - Antipasti

MUSSELS (RED OR WHITE)

Entrees - Chicken

CHICKEN SALVATORE $22.5
Vitello / Veal

VEAL D'UVA $29.5
Griglia

TOSCANO CHICKEN $12.0

Luncheon Specialties
BARRAMUNDI $37.5

Famous Dishes
ANGEL HAIR SHRIMP $23.5

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS
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Sides

CHEESE BOARD

Bistecche / Steak &
Chops

RASTELLI PRIME PORK CHOP $34.5

Argentinian Beef

NEW YORK STEAK $36.5

Pasta From The Pan

TORTELLINI ALFREDO

Daily Specials (After 5
Pm)

SPINACH GNOCCHI

GORGONZOLA $11.0

Meat Dishes From The
Pan

SALTIMBOCCA $22.5

Thursday - Pasta Factory

LINGUINE CARBONARA $19.5

House Made Fresh
Pastas

SHORT RIB RAVIOLI $25.5

Soups
SOUP OF THE DAY
MINESTRONE

Side Dishes

ROASTED POTATOES
MASHED POTATOES

Sauces

MARINARA
GARLIC SAUCE

Beef Dishes

FILETTO $38.5
BEEF CARPACCIO

Seafood Dishes

FRUTTI DI MARE $16.5
FRIED CALAMARI

Fish or Meat

TALAPIA FRANCESE OR LIVORNESE
NEW YORK PRIME BEEF WITH GRAVY

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

DESSERT

Starters

MOZZARELLA CARROZZA $9.5
VEAL SHRIMP $14.0
BEETS FETA $9.5
Salads

BEETS AND FETA $8.5
CAPRESE $9.5

KALE SALAD $9.5
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FRENCH
CAESAR SALAD
ARUGULA SALAD

Dessert
ZABAGLIONE
MINI CANNOLI
TIRAMISU
PANNA COTTA
CHEESE CAKE
CHEESECAKE

LOBSTER RAVIOLI
SHRIMP SCAMPI
TILAPIA FRANCESE
FRIED CALAMARI

SEAFOOD TRIO

OCTOPUS AND ORZO
CALAMARI

Entrées

SPICY CALAMARI
. FRITTI

—

MUSSELS OR CLAMS
FRA DIABLO

CLAMS CASINO

PRIME FILET CARPACCIO
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
OCTOPUS CARPACCIO
GRILLED SHRIMP AND BEETS
LINGUINI WITH CLAMS
STUFFED MUSHROOMS

$22.5
$11.0

$9.5

$12.0
$14.0
$14.0
$12.5
$32.5

$9.5

$11.5

$11.5
$14.5
$10.5
$14.5
$12.5
$21.5
$12.5

SHRIM CRAB COCKTAIL

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PASTA
‘ | APPETIZER
'J LOBSTER
BREAD
SPAGHETTI
SALAD
LAMB
FISH
SOUP
DESSERTS
ICE CREAM
MUSSELS

Pasta

ANGEL HAIR
ASPARAGUS TOMATO

SPINACH GNOCCHI
GROUND VEAL

RISOTTO CRAB AND SHRIMP

PENNE BROCCOLI RABE
PANCETTA

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
VEAL SALTIMBOCCA
LINGUINI CON COZZE
TORTELLINI TRICOLORE
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE
LINGUINE

RAVIOLI

SEAFOOD PASTA
PAPPARDELLE

$8.5

$12.0
$14.5
$11.5

$12.0
$14.0
$19.5
$21.5
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Ingredients Used ZUCCHINI
SALMON $14.0 CHEESE
PARMIGIANA $22.5 CHOCOLATE
BROCCOLI PRAWNS

POTATOES HALIBUT

CARROTS GARLIC

SHRIMP SEAFOOD

SCALLOPS RASPBERRY

Uva

1040 Second Street Pike Opening Hours:

Richboro, PA 18954, Tuesday 15:30-21:00

RICHBORO, United States Wednesday 15:30-21:00

Thursday 15:30-21:00

Friday 15:30-21:00 12:00-21:00
Saturday 12:00-21:00

Sunday 15:00-21:00
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