

https://menuweb.menu 1040 Second Street Pike Richboro, PA 18954, RICHBORO, United States +12153554454 - http://uvapa.com/









The menu of Uva from RICHBORO comprises about 140 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$17.9 for a dish / drink. UVA restaurant offers a mix of highs and lows according to recent reviews. While the food is consistently delicious and well-prepared, the service seems to be a point of contention for some diners. Complaints range from slow service to inattentive staff, with some customers feeling forgotten after finishing their meals. The atmosphere varies depending on the day, with Saturday nights being better suited to larger groups due to the noise levels. Another point of concern is the 3.5% surcharge for credit card payments, which some find off-putting. On a positive note, many diners praise the food quality, with standout dishes like the scallops, shrimp, and langostino lobster over homemade linguini receiving high praise. Overall, UVA seems to offer a mixed experience, with some patrons raving about the food and ambiance, while others are left wanting more in terms of service and overall experience.

VALENTINO



Mains LINGUINE WITH CLAMS	\$12.5	Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS	
Antipasti BURRATA	\$14.5	Antipasti - Starters	
Gnocchi GNOCCHI		Steaks	\$40.0
Pizze TUSCANY	\$22.5	Pizza Small Ø 26Cm	\$16.5
Snacks BRUSCHETTA	\$9.5	Main Course CHICKEN DI LA CASA	\$28.5
Sandwiches DELIZIOSO	\$22.5	Al Forno* BAKED ZITI	
Drinks BEER		Penne VODKA	
RISOTTO		Chops VEAL CHOP	\$38.5
Starters & Salads ANTIPASTO		Rigatoni RIGATONI PRIMAVERA	\$18.5
Chicken FRENCH CHICKEN	\$12.0	Wine MARSALA	\$25.5
Pizza - Klein Ø 20Cm		Medaillons	

\$29.5 SCALOPPINI

7	

Vegetables Italian Specialties MEADLY VEGETABLES ARANCINI Digestivi - Digestifs Meat & Fish LIMONCELLO CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA \$12.5 Soup & Chili Pizza - Ø 28Cm PASTA FAGIOLI **VEGETABLES** \$25.5 \$6.5 Fleischgerichte Vom Veal Kalbsrücken **VEAL MARSALA PICCATA** Appetizers - Antipasti Carne E Pesce **MUSSELS (RED OR WHITE) POLLO SALVATORE** \$12.5 **Entrees - Chicken Baked Dishes** CHICKEN SALVATORE \$22.5 **MIXED SALAD** \$8.5 Vitello / Veal **Entree VEAL D'UVA** \$29.5 **RACK OF LAMB** \$34.5 Griglia **Baked TOSCANO CHICKEN** \$12.0 **EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA** \$19.5 **Luncheon Specialties Seafood Specialties BARRAMUNDI** \$37.5

\$16.5

Small Appetizers

MIXED APPETIZER

STUFFED SHRIMP

Pasta Specialties

LINGUINI PRIMAVERA

Famous Dishes

ANGEL HAIR SHRIMP \$23.5

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS



Sides

CHEESE BOARD

Bistecche / Steak & Chops

RASTELLI PRIME PORK CHOP \$34.5

Argentinian Beef

NEW YORK STEAK \$36.5

Pasta From The Pan

TORTELLINI ALFREDO

Daily Specials (After 5 Pm)

SPINACH GNOCCHI GORGONZOLA \$11.0

Meat Dishes From The Pan

SALTIMBOCCA \$22.5

Thursday - Pasta Factory

LINGUINE CARBONARA \$19.5

House Made Fresh Pastas

SHORT RIB RAVIOLI \$25.5

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY MINESTRONE

Side Dishes

ROASTED POTATOES

MASHED POTATOES

Sauces

MARINARA

GARLIC SAUCE

Beef Dishes

FILETTO \$38.5

BEEF CARPACCIO

Seafood Dishes

FRUTTI DI MARE \$16.5

FRIED CALAMARI

Fish or Meat

TALAPIA FRANCESE OR LIVORNESE

NEW YORK PRIME BEEF WITH GRAVY

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

DESSERT

Starters

MOZZARELLA CARROZZA \$9.5

VEAL SHRIMP \$14.0

BEETS FETA \$9.5

Salads

BEETS AND FETA \$8.5

CAPRESE \$9.5

KALE SALAD \$9.5



FRENCH		\$22.5	SHRIM CRAB COCKTAIL		\$16.5	
CAESAR S	SALAD	\$11.0				
ARUGULA	SALAD			These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		
Desse	rt			PASTA		
ZABAGLIC	ONE	\$9.5		APPETIZER		
MINI CAN	NOLI			LOBSTER		
TIRAMISU			BREAD			
PANNA CO	OTTA		SPAGHET1	п		
CHEESE C	CAKE		SALAD			
CHEESEC	CHEESECAKE		LAMB			
Seafood			FISH			
			SOUP			
distribution.	LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$12.0	DESSERTS	8		
	SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$14.0	ICE CREAM	M		
Jei Jei	TILAPIA FRANCESE	\$14.0	MUSSELS			
FRIED CAI	LAMARI	\$12.5				
SEAFOOD TRIO		\$32.5	Pasta			
OCTOPUS AND ORZO			ANGEL HAIR		\$8.5	
CALAMAR	d .		ASPARAGUS TOMATO SPINACH GNOCCHI		\$12.0	
Entrées				GROUND VEAL	•	
	SPICY CALAMARI	¢o F		CRAB AND SHRIMP	\$14.5	
	FRITTI	\$9.5	PENNE BR	OCCOLI RABE	\$11.5	
	MUSSELS OR CLAMS FRA DIABLO	\$11.5		PARMIGIANA	\$12.0	
CLAMS CA	ASINO	\$11.5	VEAL SALTIMBOCCA		\$14.0	
PRIME FIL	ET CARPACCIO	\$14.5	LINGUINI C	CON COZZE	\$19.5	
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI		\$10.5	TORTELLINI TRICOLORE \$21		\$21.5	
OCTOPUS CARPACCIO		\$14.5	RIGATONI BOLOGNESE			
GRILLED SHRIMP AND BEETS		\$12.5	LINGUINE			
LINGUINI WITH CLAMS		\$21.5	RAVIOLI			
STUFFED MUSHROOMS		\$12.5	SEAFOOD PASTA			

PAPPARDELLE



Ingredients Used

SALMON
PARMIGIANA
BROCCOLI

POTATOES
CARROTS
SHRIMP

SCALLOPS

ZUCCHINI

\$14.0 CHEESE

\$22.5 CHOCOLATE

PRAWNS

HALIBUT

GARLIC

SEAFOOD

RASPBERRY

Uva

1040 Second Street Pike Richboro, PA 18954, RICHBORO, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 15:30-21:00 Wednesday 15:30-21:00 Thursday 15:30-21:00 Friday 15:30-21:00 12:00-21:00 Saturday 12:00-21:00 Sunday 15:00-21:00

Made with Menu